
Plot 1

Plot 2

Plot 3

Plot 4

Plot 5

Plot 6

Plot 7

Plot 8

Plot 9

2 Bedroom Bungalow

3 Bedroom Dormer

3 Bedroom Bungalow

5 Bedroom House

5 Bedroom House

4 Bedroom House

3 Bedroom House

3 Bedroom House

4 Bedroom Bungalow

800m2

650m2

590m2

780m2

700m2

740m2

600m2

600m2

1100m2

£135,000

£135,000

£120,000

£160,000

£150,000

£155,000

£130,000

£130,000

£170,000

Currently With
Planning Permission For;  Plot                            Plot Price

The Leys 

1

2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Price List

R

Approximate
Size Offers in Excess of

RESERVED

RESERVED


