



PRICE LIST

PLOT	APPROXIMATE SIZE	PLOT PRICE OFFERS IN EXCESS OF	Currently With Planning Permission For;
PLOT 1	800M ²	£135,000	2 Bedroom Bungalow
Plot 2	650M ²	£135,000	3 Bedroom Dormer
Plot 3	590M ²	£120,000	3 Bedroom Bungalow
Plot 4	780M ²	£160,000	5 Bedroom House
Plot 5	$700M^2$	£150,000	5 Bedroom House
PLOT 6	740 M ²	RESERVED	4 Bedroom House
Plot 7	600M ²	£130,000	3 Bedroom House
PLOT 8	600M ²	RESERVED	3 Bedroom House
PLOT 9	1100 M ²	£170,000	4 Bedroom Bungalow



